EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protect	tions fo	und in this [PA bet	ween it a	ınd W <u>eilenma</u> ı	<u>nn School o</u>	of Discovery
6/	/5/2023						
("Originating LEA") which is dated		, to ar	ny othe	r LEA ("	Subscribing LE	A") who a	ccepts this
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General	ıl Offer")	through its	signatu	re below	. This General (Offer shall e	extend only
to privacy protections, and Provider's si	gnature	shall not ne	cessaril	y bind Pr	ovider to othe	r terms, su	ch as price,
term, or schedule of services, or to any o	ther pro	vision not ac	ldressed	d in this D	PA. The Provid	er and the S	Subscribing
LEA may also agree to change the data	provide	d by Subscri	bing LE	A to the	Provider to sui	t the uniqu	ue needs of
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may	withdrav	w the Gener	al Offer	in the e	vent of: (1) a n	naterial cha	ange in the
applicable privacy statues; (2) a materi	al chang	ge in the se	rvices a	nd produ	icts listed in t	he originat	ing Service
Agreement; or three (3) years after the	date of	Provider's s	ignatur	e to this	Form. Subscrib	oing LEAs s	hould send
the signed Exhibit "E"	to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address:
privacy@shutterfly.com							
SHUTTERFLY LIFETOUCH, LLC							
DocuSigned by:							
Min Alon W. Malun sain	6/5/2023 Date:						
BY: 8FC39D4B71B7453							
Andrew Johnson					Vice Bres	idont of	Fiold Salos
Printed Name:	Vice President of Field Sal					rieiu sales	

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Weilenmann School of Discovery and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Andrew Clark Date: 2024-11-07

Printed Name: Andrew Clark Title: Digital Teaching and Learning Specialist

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Cache County School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Andrew Clark

Title: Digital Teaching and Learning Specialist

Address: <u>84 East 2400 Norh</u> Phone: <u>435-752-3925</u>

Email: andrew.clark@ccsdut.org